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Phase 2 EPMK | Elfield Park | Milton Keynes | MK5 8AY 

A Next Generation Industrial Campus with Pre-Let Availability from 
32,594-251,341 sq ft GEA

PC expected in Q2 2027

EPC A+
TARGET

https://epmk.uk/


Overview of EPMK
Welcome to the next chapter of EPMK – a place 
re-imagined to shape a new working community, 
within a better and more productive environment, 
where openness and interaction with nature 
drives workers’ well-being.
Built for the modern business, EPMK delivers functional and future-
proofed buildings designed to support the modern business, attract a 
highly skilled workforce and reduce operational cost.

EPMK is exceptionally well located within the heart of Milton Keynes 
and centrally connected to London, Birmingham, Oxford and 
Cambridge.
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UNIT 1

Floor Areas
Please note that the floor areas noted below are approximate and will be 
confirmed once the development of Phase 2 has complete.

UNIT USE SQ M SQ FT

UNIT 2
Ground floor warehouse 8,785 94,563
Office 1st floor 490 5,274
Office 2nd floor 490 5,274

UNIT 2 subtotal 9,765 105,111

UNIT 3
Ground floor warehouse 5,613 60,418
Office 1st floor 355 3,821
Office 2nd floor 355 3,821
Mezzanine 690 7,427

UNIT 3 subtotal 7,013 75,488

UNIT 4a
Ground floor warehouse 2,744 29,537
Office 1st floor 407 4,381
Mezzanine 393 4,230

UNIT 4a subtotal 3,544 38,148

UNIT 4b
Ground floor warehouse 2,296 24,714
Office 1st floor 407 4,381
Mezzanine 325 3,498

UNIT 4b subtotal 3,028 32,594

TOTAL GEA 23,350 251,341

EPC A+
TARGET

TARGET
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U N I T

UNIT 2 EPMK FLOOR AREAS GEA SQ M SQ FT

Ground floor warehouse 8,785 94,563

Office 1st floor 490 5,274

Office 2nd floor 490 5,274

Total 9,765 105,111
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UNIT 3

UNIT 4b

UNIT 4a

UNIT 1

40m

B2/B8 
Flexible Space

Private 
Balcony

 

40m Deep Fully 
Secure Service 

Yard

15m Clear 
Internal Height

6 Ground Level 
Access Loading 

Doors

7 Dock Level 
Access Loading 

Doors

1MVA Power 
Supply

100 Car Parking 
Spaces
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U N I T

UNIT 3 EPMK FLOOR AREAS GEA SQ M SQ FT

Ground floor warehouse 5,613 60,418

Office 1st floor 355 3,821

Office 2nd floor 355 3,821

Mezzanine 690 7,427

Total 7,013 75,488

B2/B8 
Flexible Space

7.5KN/M2 
Storage Mezzanine

 

45m Deep Fully 
Secure Service 

Yard 

12m Clear 
Internal Height

3 Ground Level 
Access Loading 

Doors

5 Dock Level 
Access Loading 

Doors
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UNIT 2

UNIT 4b

UNIT 4a

UNIT 1

45m
750KVA Power 

Supply
Ample Car 

Parking (negotiable)
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U N I T

UNIT 4A EPMK FLOOR AREAS GEA SQ M SQ FT
Ground floor warehouse 2,744 29,537
Office 1st floor 407 4,381
Mezzanine 393 4,230
Total 3,544 38,148

UNIT 4B EPMK FLOOR AREAS GEA SQ M SQ FT
Ground floor warehouse 2,296 24,714
Office 1st floor 407 4,381
Mezzanine 325 3,498
Total 3,028 32,594

A & B
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UNIT 1
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B2/B8 
Flexible Space
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Storage Mezzanine

 

40m Deep Fully 
Secure Service 

Yard

10m Clear 
Internal Height

2 Ground Level 
Access Loading 
Doors Per Unit

2 Dock Level 
Access Loading 
Doors Per Unit

350KVA Power 
Supply Per Unit

Ample Car Parking 
(negotiable)



JACK BOOTH 
jbooth@sbyre.com 
07739 751 830

JOSH GARWOOD 
jgarwood@sbyre.com 
07943 176 189

BRIDGET OUTTRIM 
bouttrim@savills.com 
07788 188 870

JOHN MADOCKS WRIGHT 
jmwright@savills.com 
07807 999 635

Key Contacts
For further infromation please contact: 
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 moving.unscathed.zones

epmk.uk

Important Notice
SBY Real Estate and Savills, their clients and any joint agents give notice that: 
1. They are not authorised to make or give any representations or warranties in relation to the property either here or elsewhere, either on their 
own behalf or on behalf of their client or otherwise. They assume no responsibility for any statement that may be made in these particulars. These 
particulars do not form part of any offer or contract and must not be relied upon as statements or representations of fact. 
2. Any areas, measurements or distances are approximate. The text, photographs and plans are for guidance only and are not necessarily 
comprehensive. It should not be assumed that the property has all necessary planning, building regulation or other consents and SBY have not 
tested any services, equipment or facilities. Purchasers must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise. 
3. Under The Money Laundering, Terrorist Financing and Transfer of Funds (Information on the Payer) Regulations 2017, the purchaser will be 
required to establish the identity and source of funds used to acquire the property
Designed and produced by: SALIENT
November 2025

MK5 8AY 

https://what3words.com/moving.unscathed.zones
https://epmk.uk/
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